i iProduct Specification
4
GB
8
GB
16
GB
32

1x Hi-Speed USB - 4 Pin USB Type A
COMPATIBILITY
Windows Vista, 7, 8.1, 10
Mac OS 09 and Later.
Linux v2.4.0 and above.
ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS
Min Operating Temperature 0°c
Max Operating Temperature 70°c
COMPLIANT STANDARD
Plug and Play
LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
PRODUCT 70mm 23mm 9.96mm 10.1g
PACKED 170mm 105mm 13mm 26g
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
8GB INFD8GBCOU 5039014163130
16GB INFD16GBCOU 5039014163741
32GB INFD32GBCOU 5055288401105
64GB INFD64GBCOU 5055288411654
128GB INFD128GBCOU 5055288421073
256GB INFD256GBCOU 5055288442108
This device should not be used as your sole backup.
Product design and specification subject to change or modification without notice. E&OE.
All trademarks acknowledged.
2 year warranty